1
All-round Sustainability
PR
OD
UC
T
CA
TA

1220/1AD 12 12 200 200 565 565 2000 3000 25 320 100 100 53,28 8,88 25 200 550 29304
Welded mesh according to Italian Ministerial Decree 17/01/2018 B450C - B450AProduct characteristics
MESH TYPE CODING
6  10 / 1
Sheet format
1 = m 2.00 x 3.00
2 = m 2.25 x 4.00Wire Ø in mm
Mesh size in cm
Sheet format
15
* Characteristic values
Mechanical features*
B450C
B450A
Qualifications
Chemical composition
The figures in brackets refer to product analysis
Rolling marking
Grade
fy (Re) ft (Rm) ft / fy fy / fy  nom.
Agt %
N/mm2 N/mm2 (Rm/Re) (Re/Re nom.)
B450C ≥ 450 ≥ 540
≥ 1.15
≤ 1.25 ≥ 7.5
≤ 1.35
B450A ≥ 450 ≥ 540 ≥ 1.05 ≤ 1.25 ≥ 2.5
C % max P % max S % max Cu % max N % max Ceq max
0.22 0.050 0.050 0.80 0.012 0,50
(0,24) (0,055) (0,055) (0,85) (0,014) (0,52)
Italy
B450C - B450A
MESH Italy
16
MESH France
Welded mesh for structural use made from
highductility hot-rolled welding steel class
B500B.
Suitable for use in seismic areas. Crack-
proof welded mesh made of B500A steel.
Produced in standard formats.
> Available in all formats and types;
> Recycled content certification;
> Lifting slings available on request;
> ICMQ ECO Gold sustainability label.
Welded mesh according to NFA 35080-2-NFA 35-024*
Product characteristics